Parent Questionnaire 2017-2018

Strongly ] Strongly
Agree | Disagree
38 respondents Agree 8 & Disagree
1|My child is happy at this school 78.95%( 15.79% 2.63% 0.00%
2|My child is making good progress in school 71.05%| 28.95% 0.00% 0.00%
3|Children behave well in the school 65.79%| 26.32% 2.63% 0.00%
4{My child feels safe at this school 78.95%| 15.79% 0.00% 0.00%
5|My child is taught well at the school 68.42%| 28.95% 0.00% 0.00%
My child i iate h k for thei
6 ag\;c ild receives appropriate homework for their 47.37%|  47.37% 2 63% 0.00%
I am kept well inf h hild i
. well informed about how my child is 63.16%| 31.58% 5 63% 0.00%
/ gettmgF())n
8 | would ffeel comf9rtab|e about approaching the 28.95%| 21.05% 0.00% 0.00%
school with questions or concerns
9 L:i\;?n;ozggjlr;ciei ;nrisscehool dealing effectively with 50.00%| 31.58% 5 63% 0.00%
10 ::;Z\Clzohclixrp:::l?s{ child to work hard and 76.32%| 21.05%| 0.00%| 0.00%
11{The school values children's views and opinions 68.42%| 23.68% 0.00% 0.00%
12 The sch(?ol is hel!omg my child to become mature, 68.a2%| 21.05% 0.00% 0.00%
responsible and independent
13|The school is wel led and managed 63.16%| 31.58% 0.00% 0.00%
14{The school promotes equal opportunities 68.42%| 26.32% 0.00% 0.00%
151 would recommend this school to another parent 73.68%| 23.68% 0.00% 0.00%
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